
Bowhunting within City Limits Interested Hunters List
To be added to this list, email your contact information to communityservices@eauclairewi.gov
Questions abount hunting in the City Limits?  Please contact Parks Maintenance at 715-839-5039.

Last Name First Name Phone Number Email Address
Anderson Matthew 715-514-9600 manderson2118@gmail.com
Anderson Taylor 715-579-0953 taylor23507@hotmail.com
Beck Jeff 715-559-0165 22sapper@gmail.com
Bedward Zach 715-660-8187 bedward22@hotmail.com
Bench Derrik 906-458-4835 derrikbench@gmail.com
Bowe Jeff 715-225-2386 jbowe2@ecasd.us
Bray Garrett 715-450-5913 garrety_bray@yahoo.com
Chavez Varn 602-524-7445 varn.chavez@gmail.com
Cline Jesse 715-889-3680 jesse_cline2013@yahoo.com
Delong Dylan 715-279-2530 djdelong66@gmail.com
Edwards Aden 608-477-1951 a10sause@outlook.com
Fencl Tyler 715-492-8812 tfencl@gmail.com
Fields Jake 715-563-4614 jakefields@wildlandschool.net
Flatness Jeff jdflat99@gmail.com
Forecki Jeremy 262-378-1775 jeremyforecki@yahoo.com
Forster Jonathan 715-944-5128 jonathanforster@icloud.com
Fraundorf Ben 715-523-3411 benjamin.fraundorf@gmail.com
Galindo Austin 715-226-8797 galinder94@gmail.com
Gerstl Brandon 608-719-9083 bwgerstl@gmail.com
Goss Jeremy jeremygoss1@gmail.com
Goss Steven 910-650-6156 sgoss95@hotmail.com
Graham Peter 307-717-0037 repeet65@live.com
Green Erin 715-797-5934 egreener75@gmail.com
Hammerbeck Keith 218-391-1002 keithhammerbeck@gmail.com
Hannan Alex 513-504-5471 hannanaj@miamioh.edu
Harris Dale 715-579-1239 d5harri@yahoo.com
Harrison Jeremy 715-450-4129 covid19sucksrunningclub@gmail.com
Hebert Ryan 715-797-1712 rnhebert@yahoo.com
Helland Ricahrd 715-492-2328 kelseyparizo@gmail.com
Hodel Michael 262-212-0499 hodelmj@gmail.com
Holden Tony 715-530-2922 Tonyholden580@gmail.com
Holte Dean 715-491-1855 fishnallday365@gmail.com
Hooker Michael 715-415-5070 northernlawncare2018@gmail.com
Hovland Tony 715-495-8669 t_hovland@hotmail.com
Huber Bill 715-579-8984 huber1968@charter.net
Huber Gavin 715-313-3820 gavinhuber40@gmail.com 
Huju Nate 218-910-6107 whoyounate@gmail.com
Hurlburt Jordan 715-495-8067 jordanhurlburt@gmail.com
Jastrow Michael 715-514-8901 mjastr09@gmail.com
Johnson Brandon 715-271-2366 btj0608@gmail.com
Jorgensen Collin 715-456-8780 collinjorgensen4@gmail.com
Karlovich Nathan 920-428-4626 nkarlovich@student.cvtc.edu
Killinger Dustin 715-579-2313 Killinger.dustin@yahoo.com
Knutson Justin 715-225-0754 justintd23@yahoo.com
Koehler Brent brentk1313@icloud.com
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Kong Xiong Lar 715-864-6961 larkong@hotmail.com; larkong@gmail.com
Lein Sean 715-577-3343 seano-28@hotmail.com
Link Jacob 715-347-0433 jlink295@hotmail.com
Loew Grady 715-833-1886 gjloew@scheels.com
Lowry Dan 715-559-9016 lrlowry2924@gmail.com
Martin David 715-590-8379 none
Matton Curtis 715-651-4593 mattoncarpentry@gmail.com
Mertens Tom 715-828-0576 none
Michlig Tim timmichlig@gmail.com
Miller Michael 715-905-1070 miller020891@gmail.com
Olson Tyler 608-635-5671 shoresma@gmail.com
Petit Paul 715-579-9170 ppetit98@gmail.com
Petras Evan 715-828-7596 evanpetras@gmail.com
Proffitt Jesse 608-393-8452 jproffitt@kraemerna.com
Putney Michael 715-579-3531 putney1961@gmail.com
Radke Chris 715-834-5260 cradke2@icloud.com
Revoir Scott 651-497-4446 srevoir57@gmail.com
Rieder Randy 715-271-7963 Randyr@jhlarson.com
Rieder Seth 715-559-2294 Seth.Rieder@advantek.com
Rooney Seth 608-630-3581 sethrooney@hotmail.com
Severson Lisa lizajane_44@yahoo.com
Skaw Jeremy 715-225-4572 skawx002@gmail.com
Smith Gregory 608-397-8980 gjelss@gmail.com
Smoot Zachariah 715-777-5275 smooty100@hotmail.com
Snyder Wes 218-235-8857 snyder.wesley19@gmail.com
Sollman Matthew 651-324-6313 manofsoll85@gmail.com
Sperl Corbin 705-560-839 sperlc8818@uwec.edu
Stahl Wade 715-894-0181 wstahl89@gmail.com
Staves Kyler 715-533-9213 kylerstaves@icloud.com
Stellar Lori snicker1971@yahoo.com
Turner Evan 715-563-8344 evanturner91@yahoo.com
Twitty Michael 563-272-8675 greatdealsllc2018@gmail.com
Werner Ryan 920-728-3864 wernerryan@hotmail.com
Wilson Mark 612-217-1363 markw55322@yahoo.com
Woods Jacob 715-896-9466 yakubwoods34@gmail.com
Xiong Chiangkerrleng 715-225-7154 xiongker@hotmail.com
Xiong David 715-450-1992 davidxiong301@hotmail.com
Zielke David 715-379-4060 dazbuck308@gmail.com

updated 11/4/2024


